GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnatlon of Insamtary Buildings

DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER & REGULATORY AFFAIRS

BCIB Meeting
Wednesday, November 9, 2016
4th Floor Conference Room E4302
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

PLEASE SIGN IN
BCIB
Board
Print Name Signature Email Address Member
Jatinder Khokhar MQIM jatinder.khokhar@dc.gov X
Timothy Dennee / timothy.dennee@dc.gov X
.~
Gilbert Davidson gilbert.davidson@dc.gov X
Amar Singh 7& T, Amar.singh@dc.gov X
Vonda Orders Vonda.orders@dc.gov X
MEMBERS-OF THE PUBLIC |
33&@5@—/ S
Shavon Turner L ' Shavont.turner@dc.qov X
Charles Taylor {C%/AQ‘ Charles.taylord@dc.gov X
7 £
Craig Stewart Craigs.stewart@dc.gov X




GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnation of Insanitary Buildings

Print Name Signature Address Date
Ajayi Dupe —_— 5016 2" StNW 11/9/2016
Robert W. Jordon 7409 12 St NW 11/9/2016
Melvin Lipscomb p— 1210 Holly St NW 11/9/2016
Specialty Lending Tgroup e 1251 Holbrook Terr. NE 11/9/2016
[
Casey Patten 4 1115 4" StNE 11/9/2016
(/’ th
Jay Solo 401K Trust 434 197 NE 11/9/2016
Bing K. Chen G 1514 White PI. SE 11/9/2016
Joshua Myers " 2801 Channing St NE 11/9/2016
Robert H. Brew 646 Alabama Ave SE 11/9/2016
Horace and Sonia Griffith | M 70§ ((\p| 1126 Morse st NE 11/9/2016
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